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Motor yacht Menorquin 100 Gi&Gi

Deck: Bimini top, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Electric
anchor windlass, Teak deck,

Entertainment: Radio,

Galley: Hot water, Refrigerator,

Navigation: GPS chart plotter, Radar, Speedometer (Speed
log),

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Battery charger, Generator,
Inverter, VHF radio,

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:

Cabins:
Deposit:

92142

Motor yacht

Menorquin 100 Gi&Gi
Croatia / ACI Marina Pula
2004

1

€1.800,00

01.01.-18.04.
€2.000

24.05.-06.06.
€2.400

20.09.-17.10.
€2.100

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Price per week / Season 2025

19.04. - 23.05.

€2.100

07.06. - 20.06.

€2.600

18.10.-31.12.

€2.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

21.06. - 04.07. 05.07.-22.08.
€2.800 €3.100

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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